
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

June 2023 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $3,790.00 $1,509.97

22-00541-NGH $3,790.00 $1,509.97

Subtotal $3,790.00 $1,509.97

Corbett, Kent   
Auctioneer $6,772.00 $3,700.66

22-00024-NGH $6,772.00 $3,700.66

Subtotal $6,772.00 $3,700.66

Derby, Paul   
Special Counsel $474,457.50 $50,169.92

18-01287-JMM $474,457.50 $50,169.92

Subtotal $474,457.50 $50,169.92

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,455.92 $187.38

22-20142-JMM $3,992.11 $171.93

22-20295-JMM $233.34 $6.21

22-20314-JMM $230.47 $9.24

Subtotal $4,455.92 $187.38

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $7,727.52 $526.12

13-20799-NGH $1,457.50 $476.84

15-20080-NGH $5,869.13 $49.28

22-20284-NGH $400.89 $0.00

Subtotal $7,727.52 $526.12

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $726.19 $21.67

22-40070-JMM $726.19 $21.67

Subtotal $726.19 $21.67

Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,388.66 $108.72

22-00060-NGH $1,452.98 $31.90

22-00218-JMM $908.46 $23.21

22-00283-NGH $638.35 $33.31

22-00431-NGH $1,388.87 $20.30



Subtotal $4,388.66 $108.72

Prime Time Auctions Inc   
Auctioneer $611.87 $125.00

22-40480-JMM $611.87 $125.00

Subtotal $611.87 $125.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $16,970.89 $1,099.33

18-40729-JMM $16,970.89 $1,099.33

Trustee Chapter 9/11 $2,812.50 $123.80

22-40464-JMM $2,812.50 $123.80

Subtotal $19,783.39 $1,223.13

Stevens, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,431.04 $48.19

22-40297-JMM $1,043.54 $18.69

22-40311-JMM $576.48 $10.50

22-40353-JMM $531.83 $12.50

22-40444-JMM $1,279.19 $6.50

Subtotal $3,431.04 $48.19

Wilcox, Riley   
Realtor $105,060.00 $0.00

19-00138-JMM $60,600.00 $0.00

19-00138-JMM $7,800.00 $0.00

22-00481-NGH $36,660.00 $0.00

Subtotal $105,060.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $631,204.09 $57,620.76


